
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
312 

16 
78 

8 
165 
144 

30 
56 
87 

175 
17 
63 
22 
71 

122 
27 
90 

190 
811 

76 
181 

51 
81 

7 
269 

75 
11 
21 
25 

187 

Name 
Davide FELAPPI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Marco MANNA 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Alessio BRONZINI 
William VENESIA 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Paolo VIARENGHI 
Alessandro MANFREDDA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Mauro TOMMASI 
David BENEDETTI 
Simone IERARDI 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Antonio GIOIELLO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Alex BASSINO 
Sergio ALIANO 
Franscesco PASSONI 
Davide FUCONE 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 
Gianluca CASAROLA 

Class 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
WC 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
WC 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
WC 
RK 1000 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:17.065 
1:19.315 
1:20.847 
1:20.640 
1:18.830 
1:20.872 
1:19.813 
1:22.573 
1:20.252 
1:20.849 
1:21.569 
1:22.558 
1:21.641 
1:23.694 
1:23.037 
1:19.705 
6:41.027 
1:20.607 
1:20.989 
1:22.648 
1:22.152 
1:23.598 
1:25.844 
1:23.602 
1:23.475 
1:23.055 

1:25.575 
1:23.597 
1:26.496 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:15.983 
1:16.244 
1:16.391 
1:16.766 
1:16.871 
1:17.656 
1:18.532 
1:18.685 
1:18.715 
1:18.823 
1:19.441 
1:19.510 
1:19.602 
1:19.655 
1:19.666 

1:19.874 
1:20.068 
1:20.144 
1:20.475 
1:20.483 
1:21.204 
1:21.307 
1:21.793 
1:21.935 
1:21.957 
1:22.648 
1:23.509 

1:24.035 

Overall BestTm 
1:15.983 
1:16.244 
1:16.391 
1:16.766 
1:16.871 
1:17.656 
1:18.532 
1:18.685 
1:18.715 
1:18.823 
1:19.441 
1:19.510 
1:19.602 
1:19.655 
1:19.666 
1:19.705 
1:19.874 
1:20.068 
1:20.144 
1:20.475 
1:20.483 
1:21.204 
1:21.307 
1:21.793 
1:21.935 
1:21.957 
1:22.648 
1:23.509 
1:23.597 
1:24.035 

Diff 

0.261 
0.408 
0.783 
0.888 
1.673 
2.549 
2.702 
2.732 
2.840 
3.458 
3.527 
3.619 
3.672 
3.683 
3.722 
3.891 
4.085 
4.161 
4.492 
4.500 
5.221 
5.324 
5.810 
5.952 
5.974 
6.665 
7.526 
7.614 
8.052 

Gap 

0.261 
0.147 
0.375 
0.105 
0.785 
0.876 
0.153 
0.030 
0.108 
0.618 
0.069 
0.092 
0.053 
0.011 
0.039 
0.169 
0.194 
0.076 
0.331 
0.008 
0.721 
0.103 
0.486 
0.142 
0.022 
0.691 
0.861 
0.088 
0.438 
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5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
CRV 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 


